
ECTOR COUNTY INDEPENDENT  SCHOOL DISTRICT
ODESSA , TEXAS

ENVELOPES
OPENED WEDNESDAY MAY 14, 2008

TABULATION SHEET - BID #08-22

COMPANY SECONDARY 
ENVELOPES

ELEMENTARY
ENVELOPES

GRAND TOTAL

KENNER $24.86
$2,088.58

$36.95
$1,847.60

$3,936.18

Univ. Printing Service 
TX TECH UNIV

$23.10   
$1963.50

$25.25
$1,264.00

$3,227.50 *

LATHAM ^ $22.59
$1,897.60

$31.05
$1,552.50

$3,450.10

* Successful Bidder
^ Didn’t meet bid specifications


