ECTOR COUNTY INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT ODESSA, TEXAS ENVELOPES OPENED WEDNESDAY MAY 14, 2008

TABULATION SHEET - BID #08-22

COMPANY	SECONDARY ENVELOPES	ELEMENTARY ENVELOPES	GRAND TOTAL
KENNER	\$24.86 \$2,088.58	\$36.95 \$1,847.60	\$3,936.18
Univ. Printing Service TX TECH UNIV	\$23.10 \$1963.50	\$25.25 \$1,264.00	\$3,227.50 *
LATHAM ^	\$22.59 \$1,897.60	\$31.05 \$1,552.50	\$3,450.10

^{*} Successful Bidder

[^] Didn't meet bid specifications